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Price
144.46 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.24% (0.34)

uS00846U1016
A

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

38,969 EUR
S&P 500

126.26 USD (100)
150.00 USD (200)
143.80 USD
145.79 USD
143.01 USD
144.12 USD
144.594411 USD
1,247,293
180,394,883.19
21,996

WKN: 00846U101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00846U1016&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bf591294877ead926c6bd1f09c742b06e64db8ca9c222c232f34f59229f8aac&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=344a9e588ff249a39&time=1712734504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df643f0c1dfbb6bcfe8cb895485aafb86eda3682fec9d39429cf3ed62ac225eb&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=121b3970c52b918f3&time=1712734504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abf193282f1c8d55046a99b6ab81ed78ad66c26eaf342cc36e09ad9e8e609084&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98c02fb5fdf220b39&time=1712734504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea601cef161dbdf402bfebd206611b37cb5f68ba6aae06f3951a848ad65406f&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c2028667db42be7e&time=1712734504&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42cc8ad9d231d801c964c272b0e963e6b46a36094531571b9ba8f254570ad5f9&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ea7feeeeb64fe76f8&time=1712734504&tool=RSC

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:01

Price
144.46 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.24% (0.34)

ISIN uUS00846U1016
Symbol A
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,969 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.26 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 150.00 USD (200)
Open 143.80 USD
High 145.79 USD
Low 143.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 144.12 USD
VWAP 144.594411 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,247,293
Trading volume 180,394,883.19
Number of trades 21,996
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.57% +4.66% +10.54%
Perf (abs.) +33.82 +6.43 +13.77
Beta 0.92 0.86 1.04
Volatility  28.20 26.48 28.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

08:43

08:08

22:00

08:00

15:30

Price

132.50 EUR

132.52 EUR

144.46 USD

132.52 EUR

131.78 USD

143.56 USD (1,334,961)
144.23 USD (1,823,844)
134.61 USD (1,753,799)
125.89 USD (1,897,511)

151.58 USD (2024/03/08)

126.74 USD (2024/01/17)

151.58 USD (2024/03/08)
96.80 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 1

180.39 21,996

0.00 1

0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23293634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805358

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

02/26

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2023/
10/19

08:01

08:01

08:20

17:44

08:10

08:08

18:22

132.52 EUR

132.52 EUR

132.50 EUR

133.16 EUR

132.50 EUR

132.50 EUR

99.011 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907179
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4642
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630353

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
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Contact Details

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

5301 Stevens Creek Boulevard - 95051

Santa Clara
Telefon: +1-408-553-2424

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Boon Hwee Koh
Daniel Podolsky
George Scangos
Mikael Dolsten
Otis Brawley
Dow Wilson
Hans Bishop
Heidi Fields
Mala Anand
Sue Rataj
Michael

McMullen

Padraig
Mcdonnell

Allison Ballmer

Angelica
Riemann

Dominique Grau

Guillermo
Gualino

Henrik Ancher-
Jensen

Jenipher Dalton
John Kohl
Jonah Kirkwood
P. Chiu
Parmeet Ahuja
Robert

McMahon

Rodney
Gonsalves

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Stephen Member of Executive
Bonovich Committee
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